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1 GENETICS & LIFE SCIENCES PROGRAM
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21.06.2021

22.06.2021

23.06.2021

24.06.2021

25.06.2021

26.06.2021

27.06.2021

Genetics & Life Sciences Program

2) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday

Sunday

(sule

UNIV1016 Turkish Lang. & Lit. I

LIFE-1006 Chemistry for Life Sciences Il (Ezgi|

Aytag)

CENG-1004 Introduction to Programming
(Yusuf Kilrsat tuncel)

UNIV-1032 Technical Drawing
(G6khan Coskun)

UNIV-1002 English Il (Bugra

DAVRAN)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

02.07.2021

Genetics & Life Sciences Program (Semester-2) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

LIFE-1002 Mathematics for Life Sciences

(Levent Aksoy)

_ LIFE-1004 Physics for Life Sciences Il (Hamdi

Sukrii Kilig)

LIFE-1008 Biology for Life Sciences (Atalay
Sékmen, Kivang Bilecen, Sevim Seda Yamag)

UNIV1024 Career Planning (Baki Riza Balci)

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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2 MOLECULAR BIOLOGY & GENETICS

2.1 SEMESTER-4

21.06.2021 22.06.2021 23.06.2021 24.06.2021 25.06.2021 26.06.2021 27.06.2021

MBGE 4) (WEEK-1)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

UNIV-2008 irk ilkeleri ve inkilap Tarihi

BENG-2004 Analytical Chemistry BENG-2006 Analytical Chemistry MBGE-2002 Molecular Biology of the Cell I

(Handan ERTURK) Laboratory (Handan ERTURK) (Cagla Sdnmez)

28.06.2021 29.06.2021 30.06.2021 01.07.2021 02.07.2021

MBGE (Semester-4) (WEEK-2)

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

BENG-2002 Organic Chemistry

14:00 - 14:30

(Mahmut Deniz YILMAZ)

14:30 - 15:00

MBGE 2004 Current Topics in Molecular
Biology Giilcihan Giilseren, Stindus Erbas
Cakmak

BENG-2008 Organic Chemistry
Laboratory (Mahmut Deniz YILMAZ)

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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21.06.2021

22.06.2021
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23.06.2021

24.06.2021

25.06.2021

26.06.2021

Page 3 of 7

27.06.2021

MBGE

6) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

MBGE-3008 Molecular Genetics Laboratory
(Deniz Sezlev Bilecen)

MBGE 3006 Molecular Genetics &

N; (Kvang
Bilecen)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

02.07.2021

MBGE

Semester-6) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

MBGE-3002 Biochemistry Il (Giilcihan
GULSEREN, Siindiiz ERBAS CAKMAK)

18:00 - 18:30

MBGE-3002 Biochemistry Laboratory
(Giilcihan GULSEREN, Siindiiz ERBAS
GAKMAK)

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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23.06.2021
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24.06.2021

25.06.2021

26.06.2021
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27.06.2021

MBGE 8) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

MBGE-4212 Cancer Biology (Muammer

MBGE-4216Tissue Engineering and

AlperKursunel)

Medicine (Gilcihan Gilseren,

Deniz Sezlev Bil ecen)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

02.07.2021

MBGE (Semester-8) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

BiLECEN)

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

MBGE-4004 Bioinformatics (Kivang

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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3 PLANT PRODUCTION & TECHNOLOGIES
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3.1 SEMESTER-4

21.06.2021

22.06.2021

23.06.2021

24.06.2021

25.06.2021

26.06.2021

27.06.2021

PLNT 4) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Sunday

PLNT 2002 Plant Biochemistry (T) (Atalay
Sskmen)

UNIV-2008 Atatiirk ilkeleri ve inkilap Tarihi

PLNT 2008 Soil Science (T) (Nurgil Ktir Sen)

PLNT 2004 (T) (H. Ozkan

Sivritepe)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

02.07.2021

PLNT (Semester-4) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

PLNT 2006 Field Crops (T) (H. Kansur
Firincioglu)

(Sevim Seda Yamag)

PLNT 2012 Agricultural Meteorology (T)

PLNT 2010 Animal Science (T) (Sema Yaman
Firincioglu)

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00

Meliksah Mah. Beysehir Cad. No:9 Meram 42080 KONYA TURKEY ¢ phone: +90 (332) 223-5488 « fax: +90 (332) 223-5490

www.gidatarim.edu.tr




KONYA

3.2 SEMESTER-6

21.06.2021

FOOD & AGRICULTURE

€y:

UNIVERSITY

22.06.2021
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23.06.2021

24.06.2021

25.06.2021

26.06.2021
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27.06.2021

PLNT

6) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

PLNT 3016 Res. & Exp. Met. (T) (Zafer

PLNT3010 Landscape Des. (T) (Fisun Garsel

Ulutas)

Celikel)

PLNT3002 Plant Breeding () (H. Kansur

Finncioglu)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021

01.07.2021

02.07.2021

PLNT (Semester-6) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

PLNT 3018 Plant Biotech. (T) (Atalay
Sékmen)

PLNT 3006 Plant Pathology (T) (Murat

Dikilitas)

PLNT 3004 Plant Nutrition (T) (Nurgiil Kitir

sen)

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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24.06.2021 25.06.2021 26.06.2021 27.06.2021

PLNT

8) (WEEK-1)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday

PLNT4024 Seed Science & Tech. (T) (H.

Ozkan Sivritepe)

PLNT 4016 Turfgrasses (T) (Fisun Grsel

PLNT 4006 Viticulture (T) (Mustafa Ozden)

Celikel)

28.06.2021

29.06.2021

30.06.2021 01.07.2021 02.07.2021

PLNT (S

emester-8) (WEEK-2)

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday Friday

09:00 - 09:30

09:30 - 10:00

10:00 - 10:30

10:30 - 11:00

PLNT 4022 Good Agricultural Practices (T)

11:00-11:30

(H. Ozkan Sivritepe)

11:30 - 12:00

PLNT 4010 Horticultural Phytopathology (T)
(Murat Dikilitas)

PLNT 4008 Soilless Culture (T) (Nurgil Kitir
sen)

PLNT 4026 Precision Agriculture (T)
(Muharrem Keskin)

12:00 - 12:30

12:30 - 13:00

13:00 - 13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30 - 18:00

18:00 - 18:30

18:30 - 19:00

19:00 - 19:30

19:30 - 20:00
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